
F. No. 13/01/2020-EP 

Government of India 

Ministry of Textiles 


Textiles Trade Promotion Section 


Udyog Bhawan, New Delhi 
2nd June, 2020 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to tender reference number 13/01 /2020-EP and tender ID 
2020_MoT_560893_ 1 dated 23 .05.2020 by Ministry of Textiles for selection of consultants 
for Textile Export Intelligence and Promotion Scheme, the modified date for following 
events may be read as under: 

SI. No. Event/Item As per tender 
document 

May be read as 

1. Bid submission closing date 10.06.2020/1200 Hrs. 16.06.2020/ 1200 Hrs. 

2. Bid opening date 11.06.2020/1200 Hrs. 17.06.2020/1200 Hrs. 

Yours sincerely 

1'Z \L· SI"'-~ 
(R.K. Singh) 

Under Secretary to the Govt. of India 
Ph. 23061770 

Email: rakesh.singh71@gov.in 

mailto:rakesh.singh71@gov.in

